
Cumberland Valley High School 

2018 AP Exam Schedule 

 

 

Week One Morning 7:45 am Afternoon 11:45 am 
Monday, May 7 Chemistry 

Spanish Literature 
Psychology 

Tuesday, May 8 Spanish Language Physics 1 Alg. Based 

Wednesday, May 9 English Literature Physics 2 Alg. Based 
Thursday, May 10 U.S. Gov. & Politics Chinese 

Environmental Science 
Friday, May 11 German Language 

U.S. History 
Studio Art Portfolios due: 

Drawing, 2D & 3D 
   

Week Two Morning Afternoon 
Monday, May 14 Biology 

Music Theory 
Physics C: Mechanics 

(Noon) 
Physics C: Elect. & Mag.  

(2 pm) 
Tuesday, May 15 Calculus AB 

Calculus BC 
French Language 

Computer Science A 
Wednesday, May 16 English Language  

Thursday, May 17 World History Statistics 
Friday, May 18 Human Geography 

Microeconomics 
Latin 

 


